Technical Data Sheet
Customer Services: Roper Rhodes Ltd | Brassmill Lane Trading Estate | Bath | BA1 3JF
Tel: 01225 303 900 | Fax: 01225 448 877 | Email: sales@roperrhodes.co.uk | Web: www.roperrhodes.co.uk Page 1 of  8
No. Description Code Fixings Included
1
2
3
4

Q: Do the units have a plumbing void?
A: Only the 1200 unit has one. For 500, 600 and 800 - no, the plumbing comes straight through.
Q: Are any worktops available for the System units?
A: No, not in the current range.
Q: Why do the side panels look like a different colour compared to the front?
A: All panels are made of the same material and painted (or PVC-wrapped) with the same colour, so the difference comes from the way the light falls
on the curved faces.
Q: Why does the grain on the drawers not match?
A: Due to the manufacturing technique used for the finishing of the units, a complete match of the grain is impossible.
Code Description 500 600 800 1200
Hole Centres
(mm)
Handle Overall
(mm)
FRONT MOUNTED DRAWER HANDLES
SCHH01C.160 Scheme Handle 01 Chrome 160 a a a a 160 280
SCHH01C.256 Scheme Handle 01 Chrome 256 r r a a 256 446
SCHH02C.256 Scheme Handle 02 Chrome 256 a a a a 256 280
SCHH02C.384 Scheme Handle 02 Chrome 384 r a a a 384 408
SCHH03C.352 Scheme Handle 03 Chrome 352 a a a a 352 400
SCHH04B.320 Scheme Handle 04 Black 320 r a a a 320 329
SCHH04B.492 Scheme Handle 04 Black 492 r r a a 492 501
SCHH04C.320 Scheme Handle 04 Chrome 320 r a a a 320 329
SCHH04C.492 Scheme Handle 04 Chrome 492 r r a a 492 501
SCHH06C.192 Scheme Handle 06 Chrome 192 a a a a 192 232
SCHH07C.240 Scheme Handle 07 Chrome 240 a a a a 240 258
SCHH08C.128 Scheme Handle 08 Chrome 128 a a a a 128 220
SCHH08C.224 Scheme Handle 08 Chrome 224 r a a a 224 414
DRAWER TOP HANDLES
SCHH05C.315 Scheme Handle 05 DRW Top a r r r N/A 315
SCHH05C.410 Scheme Handle 05 DRW Top r a r r N/A 410
SCHH05C.610 Scheme Handle 05 DRW Top r r a r N/A 610
SCHH05C.420 Scheme Handle 05 DRW Top r r r a N/A 420
Technical Data Sheet
FAQ’s
*before any adjustments, the locking screws should be loosened
Q: How do I adjust the drawers horizontally?